
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date
Recorded= 1980; Doc Type= BY LAWS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198012020001
36350

12/02/1980
12:00:00

J&J
DRUMMOND
INC

BY LAWS *NONE GIVEN* 20 991

198006230000
68170

06/23/1980
12:00:00

SHELBY CO.
ARTS &
HUMANIT

BY LAWS *NONE GIVEN* 20 400

198008260000
94610

08/26/1980
12:00:00

STRICKLAND
CHEVROLET
INC

BY LAWS *NONE GIVEN* 20 640

198010030001
12270

10/03/1980
12:00:00

ROBIN
HOMES INC

BY LAWS *NONE GIVEN* 20 737


