Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Date Recorded= 1980; Doc Type= BY LAWS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198012020001 36350	12/02/1980 12:00:00	J&J DRUMMOND INC		BY LAWS	*NONE GIVEN*	20	991				
198006230000 68170	06/23/1980 12:00:00	SHELBY CO. ARTS & HUMANIT		BY LAWS	*NONE GIVEN*	20	400				
198008260000 94610		STRICKLAND CHEVROLET INC		BY LAWS	*NONE GIVEN*	20	640				
198010030001 12270		ROBIN HOMES INC		BY LAWS	*NONE GIVEN*	20	737				